4/28/2022

BINGO

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:.

Wager Type

BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
5
8

Sales
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$114.00

$114.00
$595.00
$110.00

$705.00

$20.00
$150.00
$112.00

$282.00

$1,106.00

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$38.00

$38.00
$388.00
$196.50

$584.50

$0.00
$104.00
$8.00

$112.00

$734.50

NC

Hald
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$76.00

$76.00
$207.00
($86.50)

$120.50
$20.00
$46.00
$104.00

$170.00

$371.50

Per centOfSales

0.22
0.18
0.04

0.44
10.30

10.30
53.79
9.94

63.73

1.80
13.56
10.12

25.48

99.95

ExpectedReturn
0.92
0.90
0.48

1.00

0.76
0.74

0.50
0.53
0.58

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.10

041
0.07

0.01
0.07
0.06

0.73



