NC

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	BINGO	4	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.22	0.92	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.18	0.90	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.04	0.48	0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.44		
	PENNY	8	\$114.00	\$38.00	\$76.00	10.30	1.00	0.10
PENNY	Totals:		\$114.00	\$38.00	\$76.00	10.30		
	Regular	3	\$595.00	\$388.00	\$207.00	53.79	0.76	0.41
	Regular	4	\$110.00	\$196.50	(\$86.50)	9.94	0.74	0.07
Regular	Totals:		\$705.00	\$584.50	\$120.50	63.73		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.80	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$150.00	\$104.00	\$46.00	13.56	0.53	0.07
	SPOTLITE	3	\$112.00	\$8.00	\$104.00	10.12	0.58	0.06
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$282.00	\$112.00	\$170.00	25.48		
Grand Totals:			\$1,106.00	\$734.50	\$371.50	99.95		0.73

1